J.C.C.A 

School Calendar of Events

2012 - 2013
Monday, August 13, - First Day of School

Friday, August 24 – No School 
Friday, August 31 – Picture Day 

Monday, September 3 – Labor Day – No School
Friday, October 12 – End of 1st grading period

Tuesday, October 16 – Title 1 Parent Meeting – 6:30 p.m.
Thursday, October 18 – “Fall Festival” Program – 6:30 p.m.*
Monday, October 22 – Parent / Teacher Conference

Tuesday, October 23 – Parent / Teacher Conference

Thursday, October 25 – Fall Break – No School
Friday, October 26 – Fall Break – No School
Sunday, November 4 – Daylight Saving Time Ends

Wednesday, November 21 – Thankful Banquet (only students)
Thursday, November 22 – No School
Friday, November 23 – No School
Tuesday, December 18 – Christmas Program – 6:30 p.m.* 

Thursday, December 20 – Christmas Brunch (only students)

Friday, December 21 – End of 1st Semester

Monday, December 24 – January 1 – No School
Wednesday, January 2 – School Resumes
Monday, January 21 – MLK Day – No School (BISD)

Thursday, February 14 – “Love Your Heart Day”
Monday, February 18 – President Day – No School (BISD)

Friday, March 8 – End of 3rd Grading Period

Sunday, March 10 – Daylight Saving Time Begins 
AG Week Monday, March 11 – Friday, March 15
Friday, March 15 – “Touch of the Irish” (child may wear green)
Wednesday, March 20 – Science Fair – 12:45 p.m. – 2:45 p.m.

Monday, March 25 – Friday, March 29 – Spring Break – No School 

Friday, March 29 – Good Friday – No School
Sunday, March 31 – Easter Sunday

Friday, April 12 – Grand Day (grandparents eat lunch)
Thursday, May 2 – National Day of Prayer
Monday, May 7 – Friday, May 10 – National Teacher Week 

Friday, May 3 – “Memories for Mom” – (mothers eat lunch)
Thursday, May 16 – Kindergarten Graduation / Program – 6:30 p.m.*
Friday, May 17 – Last Day of School (Awards Day)
*Dates subject to change if necessary  
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